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StNr

StNr

Nachname
16 Weibel
9 Wedrykowski
10 Zbaren
17 Reinhard
7 Wetzel
6 Lang
8 Seiler
4 Van den Storm
3 Roy
5 Roth

Nachname
23 Faust
25 Faust
12 Schoén
11 Schoén
15 Germann
18 Heimlinger
13 Germann
14 Grasshof
22 Gschwind
19 Kiener
20 Tschumi
2 Wedrykowski
1 Rusch
21 Meinen

Race: Allmendhubel
Date: 08.03.2019
Time: 23.38

Vorname
Jara
Flore
Jenny
Camille
Tanja
Sonja
Gianna
Gitte
Olivia
Frida

Vorname
Gian-Andrin
Linus
Lorenz
Carl
Andrin
Timo
Yannis
Ben
Sebastian
Joel

Joel
Thoodore
Lionel
Nelson

Nation Team

CH
F

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
NL
F

CH

Tom
Tanja
Tanja
Tom
Margrit
Margrit
Tanja
Margrit
Margrit
Margrit

Nation Team

CH
CH
D

D

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
F

CH
CH

Tom
Tom
Tanja
Tanja
Tanja
Tom
Tanja
Tanja

Margrit
Margrit
Tom

Snowsports
since 1930

Klasse
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern

Klasse
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern
1 Stern

Laufzeit
26.91
27.29
27.37
28.28
29.20
32.64
33.86
34.19

1:49.81
DNF

Laufzeit
23.95
25.36
25.39
25.76
26.58
26.74
26.86
27.02
28.06
28.78
29.23
31.98
32.65
33.99

Gesamt

1 Stern

0.38 1 Stern

0.46 1 Stern

1.37 1 Stern

2.29 1 Stern
5.73 0
6.950
7.280
+1:22.90 0
0

Gesamt
2 Stern
1.41 2 Stern
1.44 2 Stern
1.81 1 Stern
2.63 1 Stern
2.79 1 Stern
2.91 1 Stern
3.07 1 Stern
4.11 1 Stern
4.83 1 Stern
5.28 1 Stern
8.03 0
8.70 0
10.04 0
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Sternewertung

Sternewertung



# StNr  Nachname
37 Zbaren

36 Kast

29 Roth

28 Kaiser

30 Kaiser

40 Fahme

38 Kiihne

32 Buess

31 Wedrykowski
39 Keel

27 Roy
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Vorname
Celine
Lisa
Carla
Emma
Sara
Eline
Anina
Ines

Clemence

Yael
Eugenie

Nation Team

CH
CH
CH
D

CH
CH
CH
CH
F

CH
F

Rico
Rico
urs
urs
urs
Rico
Rico
Urs
Urs
Rico
Urs

Klasse
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern

Laufzeit
23.73
25.70
26.31
26.38
26.46
26.67
27.29
29.47
29.57
35.39
58.61

Gesamt Sternewertung
2 Stern
1.97 2 Stern
2.58 1 Stern
2.65 1 Stern
2.73 1 Stern
2.94 1 Stern
3.56 1 Stern
5.74 1 Stern
5.84 1 Stern
11.66 0
34.88 0

# StNr  Nachname
26 Kaiser
34 Coetzee
33 Massebbach
35 Bosmans

A OWDNBR

Race: Allmendhubel
Date: 08.03.2019
Time: 23.38

Vorname
Max
Liam
Jakob
Victor

Nation Team

D

E
D
B

Urs

Rico
Rico
Rico

Snowsports
since 1930

Klasse
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern
2 Stern

Laufzeit
25.27
25.28
28.90
30.10

Gesamt Sternewertung
2 Stern
0.01 2 Stern
3.63 1 Stern
4.83 1 Stern
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